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MONTESSORI * PRIMARY * ELEMENTARY

School Calendar for School Year 2023/2024

Monday, August 28"

Staff Report

Thursday, August 31° 7:00pm

Parent Orientation

Friday, September 1% 10:00am - 11:00am

Student Open House

Tuesday, September 5

1st Day of School

Saturday, September 30" 1pm - 3pm

Ice Cream Social

Monday, October 9™

School Closed - Indigenous Peoples’ Day

Wednesday, October 25™ 7:00pm

Parent/Teacher Meeting

Friday, November 10"

School Closed - Veterans Day

Wednesday, Nov. 22 to Friday, Nov. 24

School Closed - Thanksgiving Break

Monday, November 27"

Classes Resume

Monday, December 25" to Monday, January 1*

School Closed - Winter Break

Monday, January 2™

Classes Resume

Monday, January 15%

School Closed - Martin Luther King Day

Monday, February 19"

School Closed - Presidents’ Day

Friday, February 23 1pm - 3pm

Talent Show

Monday, March 25" to Monday, April 1*

School Closed - Spring Break

Tuesday, April 2™

Classes Resume

Saturday, May 4™ 11am - 2pm

Spring Fair

Monday, May 27*

School Closed - Memorial Day

Friday, May 31%

Last Day of School: Early Dismissal 1pm
No Aftercare

Total Days: 174
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